Individual Best Times (All Time)

Selin Akhtar - (1449479) - Tigersharks

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

38.95
1:01.62
51.05
49.18
1:56.16

to LC

39.50
1:02.10
51.40
49.60
1:56.20

SC WA
Pts

204
97
108
135
115

Date

20/03/22
20/03/22
20/03/22
20/03/22
20/03/22

Meet

Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet
Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet
Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet
Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet

Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet

Venue

Wroughton
Wroughton
Wroughton
Wroughton

Wroughton

License

SW220528
SW220528
SW220528
SW220528
SW220528
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