Individual Best Times (All Time)

Selin Akhtar - (1449479) - Tigersharks

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	38.95	39.50	204	20/03/22	Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet	Wroughton	SW220528	4
50 Breaststroke	1:01.62	1:02.10	97	20/03/22	Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet	Wroughton	SW220528	4
50 Butterfly	51.05	51.40	108	20/03/22	Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet	Wroughton	SW220528	4
50 Backstroke	49.18	49.60	135	20/03/22	Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet	Wroughton	SW220528	4
100 Individual Medley	1:56.16	1:56.20	115	20/03/22	Wroughton ASC Low Level 4 Invitational Meet	Wroughton	SW220528	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS